Electrical TransducersElectrical Transducers
Bazargani1
Typewritten Text
2012-Z-104A
Redef ine Innovat ive Meter ing
ELECTRICAL TRANSDUCER
1. Transducers for AC Current & Voltage
2. Transducers for Frequency.

AC/DC
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION: ORDER EXAMPLE:
Redef ine Innovat ive Meter ing
	2012-Z-GCA-Ziegler-GeneralCatalog(2012)
	Analog Panel Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	ZIEGLER ANALOGUE PANEL METERS
	Moving Iron Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier Analogue
Meter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	The Moving Coil, Rectifier Analogue
Meter DG 48,72,96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analogue
Power Factor Meters with Built -in
Transducer
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
Watt meters with built-in transducer
	Analogue Maximum Demand Ammeter
with Bimetallic Movement
	2 IN 1 Pointer Type Analogue Panel Meters
	Moving Coil Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales
	The moving coil, rectifier analogue
meter DGL 48, 72, 96,144mm, for the
measurement of AC, Current & Voltage
	Analogue Pointer type Frequency meter
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
power factor meters with built -in transducer
phase.
	Moving coil panel mount analogue
Watt meters with built-in transducer
	LED Type Electronic Synchroscope
	Moving Iron Panel Mount Analog Meters
With Interchangeable Scales & built-in
selector switch
	Vibrating REED Type Frequency Meter
	DC Shunts for High current on DC
circuits
	Analog Meters with Moving-Iron Movement
with contacts
	Accessories - Analogue Panel Meters
	Digital Panel Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	DC Digital Panel Meter
	AC Digital Panel Meter
	Digital Panel Meter for Temperature Measurement
	Digital Panel Meter for Frequency
Measurement
	DPM 96x96 (KW. KVar, KVA, PF)
	Digital Multifunction Meters
	SECTION INDEX
	Digital Multifunction Meters
	Electrical Transducers
	SECTION INDEX
	Transducers for AC current / AC Voltage
	Transducers for Frequency Measurement
	Transducers for Power, Power Factor &
Phase Angle Measurement.
	Programmable Multi-Transducers
	Passive DC Signal Isolator/
Converter/Isolating Amplifier.
	Temperature Transmitter &
Programmable Universal Transmitter